McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018
40 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 John Anderson 1 - - Age 40-49 1 M 7:54:48.171 7:54:49.306
2 Jose Cervantes 7 - - Age 40-49 2 M 7:58:52.115 7:58:53.762
3  Conor Callahan 6 - Age 20-29 3 M 8:01:15.183 8:01:17.890
4  Brady Johnson 22 1 Age 30-39 4 M 8:27:30.359 8:28:00.359
5 Ryan Mulnick 30 2 Age 30-39 5 M 8:30:44.452 8:30:47.085
6  Patrick West 39 3 Age 30-39 6 M 8:43:54.013 8:43:56.650
7  Matthew Hagenah 17 1 1 Age 40-49 7 M 8:45:32.744  8:45:37.000
8 Mark Wheeler 44 2 1 Age 50-59 8 M 8:47:57.970 8:47:59.978
9 John Kaeding 23 3 2  Age 40-49 9 M 9:15:51.434 9:15:56.552
10 Chris Lenington 28 4  Age 30-39 10 M 9:20:34.878 9:20:36.369
11 Milena Arthur 3 - - Age 40-49 1 F 9:21:13.408 9:21:15.610
12 Kathleen Egan 11 - - Age 40-49 2 F 9:27:54.220 9:27:58.197
13 Jeff Schutz 34 4 2  Age 50-59 11 M 9:42:55.702 9:43:00.729
14  Mitch Vaterlaus 35 5 Age 30-39 12 M 9:44:18.930 9:44:21.525
15 Wayne Rancourt 31 5 3 Age 50-59 13 M 9:45:48.519 9:45:52.074
16 Theresa Schut 33 - - Age 40-49 3 F 10:10:40.136 10:10:44.314
17  Kevin Warner 37 6 3 Age40-49 14 M 10:40:00.350 10:40:04.788
18 Samuel Andree 2 1 Age 20-29 15 M 10:40:29.623 10:40:33.753
19 Seth McDowell 29 6 Age 30-39 16 M 10:46:22.984 10:46:25.054
20 Zachary Clarke 8 7  Age 30-39 17 M 11:06:23.314 11:06:28.060
21 Dirk Bahoravitch 4 8 Age 30-39 18 M 11:25:51.923 11:26:00.308
22 Evan Fischer 14 9 Age 30-39 19 M 11:28:39.733 11:28:42.754
23 Lee Goodwin 15 7 4  Age 50-59 20 M 11:29:31.517 11:29:35.290
24 Kendra Grant 16 1 Age 30-39 4 F 11:31:50.629 11:31:56.356
25 Kevin Harbauer 18 8 4  Age 40-49 21 M 11:51:15.555 11:51:22.002
26  April Wilbur 43 1 1 Age 40-49 5 F 11:56:19.324 11:56:23.346
27 Anna Whalen 40 1 Age 20-29 6 F 12:01:48.851 12:01:52.186
28 Greg Kreller 25 9 5 Age 40-49 22 M 12:36:51.479 12:36:56.718
29 Karsten Von Fischer-Benzon 36 10 Age 30-39 23 M 12:40:06.272 12:40:11.279
30 Kevin Whalen 41 11 Age 30-39 24 M 12:46:00.160 12:46:06.308
31 Jennifer Jeske 21 2 Age 30-39 7 F 12:51:29.424 12:51:34.125
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32 Thomas

33 Matthew

34 Benjamin

35 Rich

36 Erin

37 Ulrich
DNF Patrick
DNS Darin
DNS David
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Cox
Fiorentino
Hipple
Leggett
Rush
Kamm
Whalen
Burris
Jackson

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018
40 Mile
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters
10

13

19 10
27 11
32 2
24 12
42 DNF
5

20 DNS

Place

Div Division
12 Age 30-39

NOT-=- DN

1

Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 70-79

DNF Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59

7/15/2018

Place
Gender Gender

25
26
27
28
8
29
DNF
DNS
DNS

=TI

Chip Time
13:06:22.253
13:15:07.748
13:20:31.406
13:42:05.934
14:11:28.533
14:14:37.655
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
13:06:29.010
13:15:15.613
13:20:37.429
13:42:10.408
14:11:31.394
14:14:45.414

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

John
Jose
Conor
Brady
Ryan
Patrick
Matthew
Mark
John
Chris
Jeff
Mitch
Wayne
Kevin
Samuel
Seth
Zachary
Dirk
Evan
Lee
Kevin
Greg
Karsten
Kevin
Thomas
Matthew
Benjamin
Rich
Ulrich
Patrick
Darin
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DNF
DNS
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Anderson
Cervantes
Callahan
Johnson
Mulnick
West
Hagenah
Wheeler
Kaeding
Lenington
Schutz
Vaterlaus
Rancourt
Warner
Andree
McDowell
Clarke
Bahoravitch
Fischer
Goodwin
Harbauer
Kreller
Von Fischer-Benzon
Whalen
Cox
Fiorentino
Hipple
Leggett
Kamm
Whalen
Burris

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

40 Mile
Full Results - Male
Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

1 - - Age 40-49
7 - - Age 40-49
6 - Age 20-29
22 1 Age 30-39
30 2 Age 30-39
39 3  Age 30-39
17 1 1  Age 40-49
44 2 1 Age 50-59
23 3 2 Age 40-49
28 4  Age 30-39
34 4 2 Age 50-59
35 5 Age 30-39
31 5 3  Age 50-59
37 6 3 Age40-49
2 1 Age 20-29
29 6 Age 30-39
8 7  Age 30-39
4 8 Age 30-39
14 9  Age 30-39
15 7 4  Age 50-59
18 8 4  Age 40-49
25 9 5 Age 40-49
36 10 Age 30-39
41 11 Age 30-39
10 12 Age 30-39
13 2 Age 20-29
19 10 1  Age 60-69
27 11 5 Age 50-59
24 12 1 Age 70-79
42  DNF DNF Age 50-59

5 DNS Age 30-39

7/15/2018

Place
Gender Gender
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DNF
DNS
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Chip Time
7:54:48.171
7:58:52.115
8:01:15.183
8:27:30.359
8:30:44.452
8:43:54.013
8:45:32.744
8:47:57.970
9:15:51.434
9:20:34.878
9:42:55.702
9:44:18.930
9:45:48.519
10:40:00.350
10:40:29.623
10:46:22.984
11:06:23.314
11:25:51.923
11:28:39.733
11:29:31.517
11:51:15.555
12:36:51.479
12:40:06.272
12:46:00.160
13:06:22.253
13:15:07.748
13:20:31.406
13:42:05.934
14:14:37.655
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:54:49.306
7:58:53.762
8:01:17.890
8:28:00.359
8:30:47.085
8:43:56.650
8:45:37.000
8:47:59.978
9:15:56.552
9:20:36.369
9:43:00.729
9:44:21.525
9:45:52.074
10:40:04.788
10:40:33.753
10:46:25.054
11:06:28.060
11:26:00.308
11:28:42.754
11:29:35.290
11:51:22.002
12:36:56.718
12:40:11.279
12:46:06.308
13:06:29.010
13:15:15.613
13:20:37.429
13:42:10.408
14:14:45.414
00:00.000
00:00.000
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018
40 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS David Jackson 20 DNS DNS Age50-59 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters

11
12
16
24
26
27
31
36
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Milena
Kathleen
Theresa
Kendra
April
Anna
Jennifer
Erin

Arthur
Egan
Schut
Grant
Wilbur
Whalen
Jeske
Rush

3
11
33
16
43
40
21
32

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

Place

40 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place

NN =

Div Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

7/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender

1

O~NO O WN

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
9:21:13.408
9:27:54.220
10:10:40.136
11:31:50.629
11:56:19.324
12:01:48.851
12:51:29.424
14:11:28.533

Gun Time

9:21:15.610

9:27:58.197
10:10:44.314
11:31:56.356
11:56:23.346
12:01:52.186
12:51:34.125
14:11:31.394

Page 1 of 1



Division
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

N —

N =
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DNS

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

Gender First Name Last Name

F

M
M
M

m m
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Anna

Conor
Samuel
Matthew

Kendra
Jennifer

Brady
Ryan
Patrick
Chris
Mitch
Seth
Zachary
Dirk
Evan
Karsten
Kevin
Thomas
Darin

Milena
Kathleen
Theresa
April

Erin

John
Jose

40 Mile
Group Results
Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
Whalen 40 27 6
Callahan 6 3 3
Andree 2 18 15
Fiorentino 13 33 26
Grant 16 24 4
Jeske 21 31 7
Johnson 22 4 4
Mulnick 30 5 5
West 39 6 6
Lenington 28 10 10
Vaterlaus 35 14 12
McDowell 29 19 16
Clarke 8 20 17
Bahoravitch 4 21 18
Fischer 14 22 19
Von Fischer-Benzon 36 29 23
Whalen 41 30 24
Cox 10 32 25
Burris 5 DNS DNS
Arthur 3 11 1
Egan 11 12 2
Schut 33 16 3
Wilbur 43 26 5
Rush 32 36 8
Anderson 1 1 1
Cervantes 7 2 2
7/15/2018

Chip Time
12:01:48.851

8:01:15.183
10:40:29.623
13:15:07.748

11:31:50.629
12:51:29.424

8:27:30.359
8:30:44.452
8:43:54.013
9:20:34.878
9:44:18.930
10:46:22.984
11:06:23.314
11:25:51.923
11:28:39.733
12:40:06.272
12:46:00.160
13:06:22.253
00:00.000

9:21:13.408
9:27:54.220
10:10:40.136
11:56:19.324
14:11:28.533

7:54:48.171
7:58:52.115

Gun Time
12:01:52.186

8:01:17.890
10:40:33.753
13:15:15.613

11:31:56.356
12:51:34.125

8:28:00.359
8:30:47.085
8:43:56.650
9:20:36.369
9:44:21.525
10:46:25.054
11:06:28.060
11:26:00.308
11:28:42.754
12:40:11.279
12:46:06.308
13:06:29.010
00:00.000

9:21:15.610
9:27:58.197
10:10:44.314
11:56:23.346
14:11:31.394

7:54:49.306
7:58:53.762
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 70-79
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Place
Div
1

abhwN

A OWON -

(&)

DNF
DNS

Gender First Name Last Name

M

=TI £

<

Matthew
John
Kevin
Kevin
Greg

Mark
Jeff
Wayne
Lee
Rich
Patrick
David

Benjamin

Ulrich

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

Hagenah
Kaeding
Warner
Harbauer
Kreller

Wheeler
Schutz
Rancourt
Goodwin
Leggett
Whalen
Jackson

Hipple

Kamm

40 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
17 7 1 7
23 9 3 9
37 17 6 14
18 25 8 21
25 28 9 22
44 8 2 8
34 13 4 11
31 15 5 13
15 23 7 20
27 35 11 28
42 DNF DNF DNF
20 DNS DNS DNS
19 34 10 27
24 37 12 29

7/15/2018

Chip Time
8:45:32.744
9:15:51.434
10:40:00.350
11:51:15.555
12:36:51.479

8:47:57.970
9:42:55.702
9:45:48.519
11:29:31.517
13:42:05.934
00:00.000
00:00.000

13:20:31.406

14:14:37.655

Gun Time

8:45:37.000

9:15:56.552
10:40:04.788
11:51:22.002
12:36:56.718

8:47:59.978
9:43:00.729
9:45:52.074
11:29:35.290
13:42:10.408
00:00.000
00:00.000

13:20:37.429

14:14:45.414
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

1
18
11
21

DNS

3

2
20
32
12
33
22
23
24

7
25
34

DNS
31

4

9
37
28
35
10
19

5
15
36
16
13

John
Samuel
Milena
Dirk
Darin
Conor
Jose
Zachary
Thomas
Kathleen
Matthew
Evan
Lee
Kendra
Matthew
Kevin
Benjamin
David
Jennifer
Brady
John
Ulrich
Greg
Rich
Chris
Seth
Ryan
Wayne
Erin
Theresa
Jeff
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Anderson
Andree
Arthur
Bahoravitch
Burris
Callahan
Cervantes
Clarke
Cox

Egan
Fiorentino
Fischer
Goodwin
Grant
Hagenah
Harbauer
Hipple
Jackson
Jeske
Johnson
Kaeding
Kamm
Kreller
Leggett
Lenington
McDowell
Mulnick
Rancourt
Rush
Schut
Schutz

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

40 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
1 - - Age 40-49
2 1  Age 20-29
3 - - Age 40-49
4 8 Age 30-39
5 DNS Age 30-39
6 - Age 20-29
7 - - Age 40-49
8 7  Age 30-39
10 12 Age 30-39
11 - - Age 40-49
13 2 Age 20-29
14 9 Age 30-39
15 7 4  Age 50-59
16 1 Age 30-39
17 1 1 Age 40-49
18 8 4  Age 40-49
19 10 1 Age 60-69
20 DNS DNS Age 50-59
21 2 Age 30-39
22 1 Age 30-39
23 3 2  Age 40-49
24 12 1 Age 70-79
25 9 5 Age 40-49
27 11 5 Age 50-59
28 4  Age 30-39
29 6 Age 30-39
30 2  Age 30-39
31 5 3  Age 50-59
32 2 2 Age 40-49
33 - - Age 40-49
34 4 2  Age 50-59
7/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender

1
15
1
18
DNS
3
2
17
25
2
26
19
20
4
7
21
27
DNS
7
4
9
29
22
28
10
16
5
13
8
3
11

SIS ETNEZ

Chip Time
7:54:48.171
10:40:29.623
9:21:13.408
11:25:51.923
00:00.000
8:01:15.183
7:58:52.115
11:06:23.314
13:06:22.253
9:27:54.220
13:15:07.748
11:28:39.733
11:29:31.517
11:31:50.629
8:45:32.744
11:51:15.555
13:20:31.406
00:00.000
12:51:29.424
8:27:30.359
9:15:51.434
14:14:37.655
12:36:51.479
13:42:05.934
9:20:34.878
10:46:22.984
8:30:44.452
9:45:48.519
14:11:28.533
10:10:40.136
9:42:55.702

Gun Time
7:54:49.306
10:40:33.753
9:21:15.610
11:26:00.308
00:00.000
8:01:17.890
7:58:53.762
11:06:28.060
13:06:29.010
9:27:58.197
13:15:15.613
11:28:42.754
11:29:35.290
11:31:56.356
8:45:37.000
11:51:22.002
13:20:37.429
00:00.000
12:51:34.125
8:28:00.359
9:15:56.552
14:14:45.414
12:36:56.718
13:42:10.408
9:20:36.369
10:46:25.054
8:30:47.085
9:45:52.074
14:11:31.394
10:10:44.314
9:43:00.729
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

14  Mitch
29 Karsten
17  Kevin

6 Patrick
27 Anna
30 Kevin

DNF Patrick

8 Mark
26 April
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Vaterlaus

Von Fischer-Benzon
Warner

West

Whalen

Whalen

Whalen

Wheeler

Wilbur

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

40 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
35 5 Age 30-39
36 10 Age 30-39
37 6 3 Age40-49
39 3  Age 30-39
40 1  Age 20-29
41 11 Age 30-39
42  DNF DNF Age 50-59
44 2 1 Age 50-59
43 1 1 Age 40-49
7/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender

12
23
14
6
6
24
DNF
8
5

M

MmMEEZEZINEZZ

Chip Time
9:44:18.930
12:40:06.272
10:40:00.350
8:43:54.013

12:01:48.851
12:46:00.160
00:00.000
8:47:57.970
11:56:19.324

Gun Time
9:44:21.525
12:40:11.279
10:40:04.788
8:43:56.650
12:01:52.186
12:46:06.308
00:00.000
8:47:59.978
11:56:23.346
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Place

(@]
>

Jess
Andrew
lan
Todd
Dave
Todd
Kevin
Erin
Audrey
Rhiannon
James
Deborah
Greta
Justin
Mark
Lauren
Bert
Stephen
Andrea
Chad
Andrew
Bill

Ellie
Camber
Nicholas
Carl
April
Allen
Jenny
Graham
Nate
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First Name Last Name

Asmussen
Maguire
Engerbretson
Arndt
McKinnon
Fogdall
McWilliams
Phelps
Kingsley
McNulty
Spiess
Nelson
Baier
Baker
Hayden
McLean
Baumgaertner
Krone
Willems
Ornberg
Becker
Clark
Wallace
Ellingson
Pace
Orstad
Arbon
Bowlden
Schon
Mackenzie
Haislmaier

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

Place

Bib Masters
202
245
216
201
247 2
221 3
250

262

235

249

270 4
253
203
204
232
248 2
206
238
280 3
254
207
213 7
275

215

257

255

200 4
211 8
265

244 9
229 10

—_

—_

(&)

»

20 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div

= W N =
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

7/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1
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3:01:35.148
3:05:48.084
3:07:04.876
3:14:46.583
3:26:08.363
3:26:52.842
3:35:30.887
3:39:36.163
3:40:27.963
3:56:53.822
3:57:46.736
4:00:29.856
4:01:34.760
4:12:09.862
4:13:00.284
4:15:52.036
4:26:37.571
4:26:37.758
4:28:37.091
4:29:40.165
4:29:42.133
4:29:52.204
4:29:58.037
4:33:51.428
4:35:26.730
4:37:20.752
4:37:50.188
4:37:50.382
4:38:49.275
4:41:02.042
4:41:05.872

Gun Time

3:01:36.301
3:05:49.530
3:07:06.286
3:14:47.408
3:26:10.001
3:26:54.705
3:35:31.614
3:39:39.273
3:40:28.730
3:56:57.233
3:57:50.075
4:00:31.878
4:01:38.533
4:12:14.109
4:13:04.973
4:15:54.508
4:26:41.360
4:26:40.887
4:28:39.952
4:29:49.020
4:29:47.266
4:29:57.078
4:30:04.057
4:33:57.137
4:35:30.270
4:37:27.422
4:37:56.388
4:37:55.918
4:38:50.585
4:41:09.175
4:41:05.872

Page 1 of 3



Place

OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

Jill
Nate
Aaron
Andrew
Kim
Brian
Pat

Liz
Brendan
Jessica
Peter
Caleb
Angelie
Mariah
Brian
Jason
Brad
Kimberly
Katherine
John
Andrew
Randy
Sally
Keith
Ruth
Amy
Nic
Justin
Jason
Mike
Tom
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Pazdan
Whalen
Bishop
Gehrke
Thompson
Haff

Clay
Martin
Flynn
Vance
Knox
Knox
Harris
Crump
Murphy
Patterson
Eslinger
Simmons

Gillies-Rector

Loffredo
Bailey
Limani
Slipher
Lannom
Kennedy
Gross
Pazdan
Fischer
Gracida
Hargis
Bergstrom

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

Place

Bib Masters Div

259
277
210
222
273
228
282
246
220
274
237
236
231
214
252
258
217
267
223
242
281
240
268
239
234
227
260
218
224
230
208

11
12

17

18

19
20
21

20 Mile
Full Results - All
Place
Division
3 Age 30-39
2 Age 20-29
9 Age 40-49
10 Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
9 Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
1 Age 14 & Under
7 Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
2 Age 50-59
12 Age 40-49
13  Age 40-49
9 Age 40-49
3 Age 20-29
3  Age 20-29
10 Age 30-39
3 Age 50-59
4  Age 20-29
4  Age 50-59
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
14 Age 40-49
15 Age 40-49
5 Age 50-59
12 Age 30-39
7/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

12
21
22
23
13
24
25
14
26
15
27
28
16
17
29
30
31
18
19
32
33
34
20
35
21
22
36
37
38
39
40
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4:43:02.116
4:48:55.455
4:52:31.201
4:53:40.247
5:00:00.819
5:03:04.217
5:06:39.558
5:08:06.481
5:10:07.384
5:10:49.967
5:11:39.166
5:11:39.196
5:12:43.740
5:12:47.128
5:12:59.399
5:14:00.879
5:15:16.244
5:16:23.262
5:16:33.578
5:16:34.801
5:20:21.081
5:20:27.939
5:22:24.904
5:24:34.753
5:33:22.408
5:33:25.561
5:33:35.622
5:40:24.884
5:44:35.280
5:46:21.281
5:46:46.280

Gun Time

4:43:07.189
4:49:00.396
4:52:36.939
4:53:40.247
5:00:04.900
5:03:09.671
5:06:49.260
5:08:11.393
5:10:15.970
5:10:54.263
5:11:42.179
5:11:41.600
5:12:51.106
5:12:54.947
5:13:02.536
5:14:03.075
5:15:21.295
5:16:32.358
5:16:37.921
5:16:38.741
5:20:30.933
5:20:29.674
5:22:32.285
5:24:40.694
5:33:28.124
5:33:34.492
5:33:40.761
5:40:29.829
5:44:39.342
5:46:29.069
5:46:48.494
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63 Earl
64 Carol
65 Miranda
66 Kayla
67 Brett
68 Ginger
69 Melissa
70 Paul
71 Heidi
72  Greg
73 Ande
74  Holly
75 Bobi
76 Jan

77 Jane
DNS Paige
DNS Dave
DNS Warren

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Reed

Reed

Welch

Miller

Johnson
Floerchinger-Franks
Shelby

Barber

Grant

Grant

Wilkes Parnett
Finch
Ousnamer
Pfeifer

Kreller

Bicandi
Looney

Terry

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

264
263
276
251
233
219
266
205
226
225
279
12
256
261
26
209
243
272

20 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
22 2  Age 60-69
10 1 Age 50-59
7  Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
4  Age 20-29
11 1  Age70-79
12 10 Age 40-49
23 6 Age 50-59
13 11 Age 40-49
24 16 Age 40-49
14 1  Age 60-69
15 12 Age 40-49
6 Age 20-29
16 2  Age 60-69
8 Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
DNS DNS Age 50-59
DNS DNS Age 50-59
7/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

41
23
24
25
42
26
27
43
28
44
29
30
31
32
33
DNS
DNS
DNS

M

F
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M

5:49:48.330
5:49:55.305
5:50:12.452
5:55:06.653
5:55:10.804
6:01:12.349
6:13:40.384
7:06:44.185
7:08:26.090
7:09:30.504
7:13:27.372
7:43:50.439
7:52:07.308
7:52:12.812
8:41:02.676

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
5:49:55.564
5:49:55.305
5:50:16.510
5:55:10.069
5:55:14.547
6:01:22.046
6:14:01.023
7:06:52.262
7:08:37.252
7:09:41.131
7:13:34.154
7:43:53.390
7:52:14.438
7:52:12.812
8:41:09.004
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
1 Jess Asmussen
2 Andrew Maguire

3 lan Engerbretson
4 Todd Arndt

5 Dave McKinnon
6 Todd Fogdall

7 Kevin McWilliams
11 James Spiess

14 Justin Baker

15 Mark Hayden

17 Bert Baumgaertner
18 Stephen Krone

20 Chad Ornberg

21  Andrew Becker

22 Bill Clark

25 Nicholas Pace

26 Carl Orstad

28 Allen Bowlden
30 Graham Mackenzie
31 Nate Haislmaier
33 Nate Whalen

34 Aaron Bishop

35 Andrew Gehrke

37 Brian Haff

38 Pat Clay

40 Brendan Flynn

42 Peter Knox

43 Caleb Knox

46 Brian Murphy

47 Jason Patterson
48 Brad Eslinger

www.ProRaceTiming.com

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

Place
Bib Masters
202
245
216
201 1
247 2
221 3
250
270 4
204
232
206
238 5
254
207 6
213 7
257
255
211 8
244 9
229 10
277
210 11
222 12
228
282
220
237 13
236
252 14
258 15
217 16

Full Results - Male

20 Mile

Place
Div Division

ONDO AN, 2W-_2NPRAER22WN -

-_— -_—
N OooND

RN
w N

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

7/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

NN MNMNMNMMNMNDNMNMNMNMNNAA A A A A A A A A
NO T RDOIN OV RN OONDARWN =

28
29
30
31

=TS ZSESSZIEESIESEESIEESIEESESEEEZESEELELSELE S

3:01:35.148
3:05:48.084
3:07:04.876
3:14:46.583
3:26:08.363
3:26:52.842
3:35:30.887
3:57:46.736
4:12:09.862
4:13:00.284
4:26:37.571
4:26:37.758
4:29:40.165
4:29:42.133
4:29:52.204
4:35:26.730
4:37:20.752
4:37:50.382
4:41:02.042
4:41:05.872
4:48:55.455
4:52:31.201
4:53:40.247
5:03:04.217
5:06:39.558
5:10:07.384
5:11:39.166
5:11:39.196
5:12:59.399
5:14:00.879
5:15:16.244

Gun Time
3:01:36.301
3:05:49.530
3:07:06.286
3:14:47.408
3:26:10.001
3:26:54.705
3:35:31.614
3:57:50.075
4:12:14.109
4:13:04.973
4:26:41.360
4:26:40.887
4:29:49.020
4:29:47.266
4:29:57.078
4:35:30.270
4:37:27.422
4:37:55.918
4:41:09.175
4:41:05.872
4:49:00.396
4:52:36.939
4:53:40.247
5:03:09.671
5:06:49.260
5:10:15.970
5:11:42.179
5:11:41.600
5:13:02.536
5:14:03.075
5:15:21.295
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018
20 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
51 John Loffredo 242 3  Age 20-29 32 M 5:16:34.801 5:16:38.741
52  Andrew Bailey 281 10 Age 30-39 33 M 5:20:21.081 5:20:30.933
53 Randy Limani 240 17 3  Age 50-59 34 M 5:20:27.939 5:20:29.674
55 Keith Lannom 239 18 4  Age 50-59 35 M 5:24:34.753 5:24:40.694
58 Nic Pazdan 260 11 Age 30-39 36 M 5:33:35.622 5:33:40.761
59  Justin Fischer 218 19 14 Age 40-49 37 M 5:40:24.884 5:40:29.829
60 Jason Gracida 224 20 15 Age 40-49 38 M 5:44:35.280 5:44:39.342
61 Mike Hargis 230 21 5 Age 50-59 39 M 5:46:21.281 5:46:29.069
62 Tom Bergstrom 208 12 Age 30-39 40 M 5:46:46.280 5:46:48.494
63 Earl Reed 264 22 2  Age 60-69 41 M 5:49:48.330 5:49:55.564
67 Brett Johnson 233 4  Age 20-29 42 M 5:55:10.804 5:55:14.547
70 Paul Barber 205 23 6 Age 50-59 43 M 7:06:44.185 7:06:52.262
72 Greg Grant 225 24 16 Age 40-49 44 M 7:09:30.504 7:09:41.131
DNS Dave Looney 243 DNS DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Warren Terry 272 DNS DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
www.ProRaceTiming.com 7/15/2018 Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

8
9
10
12
13
16
19
23
24
27
29
32
36
39
41
44
45
49
50
54
56
57
64
65
66
68
69
71
73
74
75

Erin
Audrey
Rhiannon
Deborah
Greta
Lauren
Andrea
Ellie
Camber
April
Jenny
Jill

Kim

Liz
Jessica
Angelie
Mariah
Kimberly
Katherine
Sally
Ruth
Amy
Carol
Miranda
Kayla
Ginger
Melissa
Heidi
Ande
Holly
Bobi

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Phelps
Kingsley
McNulty
Nelson
Baier
McLean
Willems
Wallace
Ellingson
Arbon
Schon
Pazdan
Thompson
Martin
Vance
Harris
Crump
Simmons

Gillies-Rector

Slipher
Kennedy
Gross
Reed
Welch
Miller

Floerchinger-Franks

Shelby
Grant

Wilkes Parnett

Finch
Ousnamer

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018
20 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
262 - Age 30-39
235 - Age 20-29
249 - Age 20-29
253 1 1  Age 40-49
203 1 Age 20-29
248 2 2  Age 40-49
280 3 3  Age40-49
275 2 Age 20-29
215 1  Age 30-39
200 4 4  Age 40-49
265 2 Age 30-39
259 3  Age 30-39
273 4  Age 30-39
246 5 5 Age 40-49
274 6 6 Age 40-49
231 7 7  Age 40-49
214 8 8 Age 40-49
267 9 9 Age40-49
223 3  Age 20-29
268 4  Age 20-29
234 5 Age 30-39
227 6 Age 30-39
263 10 1  Age 50-59
276 7  Age 30-39
251 5 Age 20-29
219 11 1 Age 70-79
266 12 10 Age 40-49
226 13 11 Age 40-49
279 14 1  Age 60-69

12 15 12 Age 40-49
256 6 Age 20-29

7/15/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

WWRNNRNNMRNMNNNRNNMRNS 2 2 s
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F
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3:39:36.163
3:40:27.963
3:56:53.822
4:00:29.856
4:01:34.760
4:15:52.036
4:28:37.091
4:29:58.037
4:33:51.428
4:37:50.188
4:38:49.275
4:43:02.116
5:00:00.819
5:08:06.481
5:10:49.967
5:12:43.740
5:12:47.128
5:16:23.262
5:16:33.578
5:22:24.904
5:33:22.408
5:33:25.561
5:49:55.305
5:50:12.452
5:55:06.653
6:01:12.349
6:13:40.384
7:08:26.090
7:13:27.372
7:43:50.439
7:52:07.308

Gun Time
3:39:39.273
3:40:28.730
3:56:57.233
4:00:31.878
4:01:38.533
4:15:54.508
4:28:39.952
4:30:04.057
4:33:57.137
4:37:56.388
4:38:50.585
4:43:07.189
5:00:04.900
5:08:11.393
5:10:54.263
5:12:51.106
5:12:54.947
5:16:32.358
5:16:37.921
5:22:32.285
5:33:28.124
5:33:34.492
5:49:55.305
5:50:16.510
5:55:10.069
6:01:22.046
6:14:01.023
7:08:37.252
7:13:34.154
7:43:53.390
7:52:14.438
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018
20 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
76 Jan Pfeifer 261 16 2 Age 60-69 32 F 7:52:12.812 7:52:12.812
77 Jane Kreller 26 8 Age 30-39 33 F 8:41:02.676 8:41:09.004
DNS Paige Bicandi 209 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
7/15/2018 Page 2 of 2
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018
20 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 14 & Under 1 M Caleb Knox 236 43 28 5:11:39.196 5:11:41.600
Age 20-29 - F Audrey Kingsley 235 9 2 3:40:27.963 3:40:28.730
Age 20-29 - F Rhiannon  McNulty 249 10 3 3:56:53.822 3:56:57.233
Age 20-29 1 F Greta Baier 203 13 5 4:01:34.760 4:01:38.533
Age 20-29 2 F Ellie Wallace 275 23 8 4:29:58.037 4:30:04.057
Age 20-29 3 F Katherine  Gillies-Rector 223 50 19 5:16:33.578 5:16:37.921
Age 20-29 4 F Sally Slipher 268 54 20 5:22:24.904 5:22:32.285
Age 20-29 5 F Kayla Miller 251 66 25 5:55:06.653 5:55:10.069
Age 20-29 6 F Bobi Ousnamer 256 75 31 7:52:07.308 7:52:14.438
Age 20-29 DN F Paige Bicandi 209 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 20-29 - M Andrew Maguire 245 2 2 3:05:48.084 3:05:49.530
Age 20-29 - M lan Engerbretson 216 3 3 3:07:04.876 3:07:06.286
Age 20-29 1 M Mark Hayden 232 15 10 4:13:00.284 4:13:04.973
Age 20-29 2 M Nate Whalen 277 33 21 4:48:55.455 4:49:00.396
Age 20-29 3 M John Loffredo 242 51 32 5:16:34.801 5:16:38.741
Age 20-29 4 M Brett Johnson 233 67 42 5:55:10.804 5:55:14.547
Age 30-39 - F Erin Phelps 262 8 1 3:39:36.163 3:39:39.273
Age 30-39 1 F Camber Ellingson 215 24 9 4:33:51.428 4:33:57.137
Age 30-39 2 F Jenny Schon 265 29 11 4:38:49.275 4:38:50.585
Age 30-39 3 F Jill Pazdan 259 32 12 4:43:02.116 4:43:07.189
Age 30-39 4 F Kim Thompson 273 36 13 5:00:00.819 5:00:04.900
Age 30-39 5 F Ruth Kennedy 234 56 21 5:33:22.408 5:33:28.124
Age 30-39 6 F Amy Gross 227 57 22 5:33:25.561 5:33:34.492
Age 30-39 7 F Miranda Welch 276 65 24 5:50:12.452 5:50:16.510
Age 30-39 8 F Jane Kreller 26 77 33 8:41:02.676 8:41:09.004
Age 30-39 - M Jess Asmussen 202 1 1 3:01:35.148 3:01:36.301
Age 30-39 1 M Kevin McWilliams 250 7 7 3:35:30.887 3:35:31.614
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

20 Mile

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

=TS ELEL

B e e e B R B 0

==L

Justin
Bert
Chad
Nicholas
Carl
Brian
Pat
Brendan
Andrew
Nic

Tom

Deborah
Lauren
Andrea
April

Liz
Jessica
Angelie
Mariah
Kimberly
Melissa
Heidi
Holly

Todd
Dave
Todd
James
Andrew
Bill

Baker

Baumgaertner

Ornberg
Pace
Orstad
Haff

Clay
Flynn
Bailey
Pazdan
Bergstrom

Nelson
McLean
Willems
Arbon
Martin
Vance
Harris
Crump
Simmons
Shelby
Grant
Finch

Arndt
McKinnon
Fogdall
Spiess
Becker
Clark

7/15/2018

Bib
204
206
254
257
255
228
282
220
281
260
208

253
248
280
200
246
274
231
214
267
266
226
12

201
247
221
270
207
213

4:12:09.862
4:26:37.571
4:29:40.165
4:35:26.730
4:37:20.752
5:03:04.217
5:06:39.558
5:10:07.384
5:20:21.081
5:33:35.622
5:46:46.280

4:00:29.856
4:15:52.036
4:28:37.091
4:37:50.188
5:08:06.481
5:10:49.967
5:12:43.740
5:12:47.128
5:16:23.262
6:13:40.384
7:08:26.090
7:43:50.439

3:14:46.583
3:26:08.363
3:26:52.842
3:57:46.736
4:29:42.133

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
14 9
17 11
20 13
25 16
26 17
37 24
38 25
40 26
52 33
58 36
62 40
12 1 4
16 2 6
19 3 7
27 4 10
39 5 14
41 6 15
44 7 16
45 8 17
49 9 18
69 12 27
71 13 28
74 15 30
4 1 4
5 2 5
6 3 6
11 4 8
21 6 14
22 7 15

4:29:52.204

Gun Time

4:12:14.109
4:26:41.360
4:29:49.020
4:35:30.270
4:37:27.422
5:03:09.671
5:06:49.260
5:10:15.970
5:20:30.933
5:33:40.761
5:46:48.494

4:00:31.878
4:15:54.508
4:28:39.952
4:37:56.388
5:08:11.393
5:10:54.263
5:12:51.106
5:12:54.947
5:16:32.358
6:14:01.023
7:08:37.252
7:43:53.390

3:14:47.408
3:26:10.001
3:26:54.705
3:57:50.075
4:29:47.266
4:29:57.078
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

1
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

20 Mile

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

=TT Mo EEEEEEEEELS

m m

£

Allen
Nate
Aaron
Andrew
Peter
Jason
Brad
Justin
Jason
Greg

Carol

Graham
Brian
Randy
Keith
Mike
Paul
Dave
Warren

Ande
Jan

Stephen
Earl

Ginger

Bowlden
Haislmaier
Bishop
Gehrke
Knox
Patterson
Eslinger
Fischer
Gracida
Grant

Reed

Mackenzie
Murphy
Limani
Lannom
Hargis
Barber
Looney
Terry

Wilkes Parnett

Pfeifer

Krone
Reed

Bib
211
229
210
222
237
258
217
218
224
225

263

244
252
240
239
230
205
243
272

279
261

238
264

Floerchinger-Franks 219

7/15/2018

4:37:50.382
4:41:05.872
4:52:31.201
4:53:40.247
5:11:39.166
5:14:00.879
5:15:16.244
5:40:24.884
5:44:35.280
7:09:30.504

5:49:55.305

4:41:02.042
5:12:59.399
5:20:27.939
5:24:34.753
5:46:21.281
7:06:44.185

00:00.000

00:00.000

7:13:27.372
7:52:12.812

4:26:37.758
5:49:48.330

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
28 8 18
31 10 20
34 11 22
35 12 23
42 13 27
47 15 30
48 16 31
59 19 37
60 20 38
72 24 44
64 10 23
30 9 19
46 14 29
53 17 34
55 18 35
61 21 39
70 23 43
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
73 14 29
76 16 32
18 5 12
63 22 41
68 11 26

6:01:12.349

Gun Time

4:37:55.918
4:41:05.872
4:52:36.939
4:53:40.247
5:11:42.179
5:14:03.075
5:15:21.295
5:40:29.829
5:44:39.342
7:09:41.131

5:49:55.305

4:41:09.175
5:13:02.536
5:20:29.674
5:24:40.694
5:46:29.069
7:06:52.262

00:00.000

00:00.000

7:13:34.154
7:52:12.812

4:26:40.887
5:49:55.564

6:01:22.046
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Place
OA

13
52
14
70
17
21
62
DNS
34
28
22
38
45
24

48
74
59
68
40

35
50
60
72
71
57
37

First Name Last Name

April Arbon

Todd Arndt

Jess Asmussen
Greta Baier
Andrew Bailey

Justin Baker

Paul Barber

Bert Baumgaertner
Andrew Becker

Tom Bergstrom
Paige Bicandi
Aaron Bishop

Allen Bowlden

Bill Clark

Pat Clay

Mariah Crump
Camber Ellingson

lan Engerbretson
Brad Eslinger
Holly Finch

Justin Fischer
Ginger Floerchinger-Franks
Brendan Flynn

Todd Fogdall
Andrew Gehrke
Katherine  Gillies-Rector
Jason Gracida

Greg Grant

Heidi Grant

Amy Gross

Brian Haff

www.ProRaceTiming.com

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

Place

Bib Masters
200 4
201 1
202
203
281
204
205 23
206
207 6
208
209
210 11
211 8
213 7
282
214 8
215
216
217 16

12 15
218 19
219 11
220
221 3
222 12
223
224 20
225 24
226 13
227
228

20 Mile
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
4  Age 40-49
1 Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
10 Age 30-39
2  Age 30-39
6 Age 50-59
3 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
9 Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
6 Age 40-49
8 Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
- Age 20-29
13 Age 40-49
12 Age 40-49
14 Age 40-49
1  Age70-79
9 Age 30-39
3 Age 40-49
10 Age 40-49
3 Age 20-29
15 Age 40-49
16  Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
7/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

10
4
1
5

33
9

43

11

14

40

DNS

22

18

15

25

17
9
3

31

30

37

26

26
6

23

19

38

44

28

22

24

TS TS METNESES TN aNESESESEESETMEZSSZEZS S TMES

4:37:50.188
3:14:46.583
3:01:35.148
4:01:34.760
5:20:21.081
4:12:09.862
7:06:44.185
4:26:37.571
4:29:42.133
5:46:46.280

00:00.000
4:52:31.201
4:37:50.382
4:29:52.204
5:06:39.558
5:12:47.128
4:33:51.428
3:07:04.876
5:15:16.244
7:43:50.439
5:40:24.884
6:01:12.349
5:10:07.384
3:26:52.842
4:53:40.247
5:16:33.578
5:44:35.280
7:09:30.504
7:08:26.090
5:33:25.561
5:03:04.217

Gun Time
4:37:56.388
3:14:47.408
3:01:36.301
4:01:38.533
5:20:30.933
4:12:14.109
7:06:52.262
4:26:41.360
4:29:47.266
5:46:48.494
00:00.000
4:52:36.939
4:37:55.918
4:29:57.078
5:06:49.260
5:12:54.947
4:33:57.137
3:07:06.286
5:15:21.295
7:43:53.390
5:40:29.829
6:01:22.046
5:10:15.970
3:26:54.705
4:53:40.247
5:16:37.921
5:44:39.342
7:09:41.131
7:08:37.252
5:33:34.492
5:03:09.671
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Place
OA
31
61
44
15
67
56

43
42
77
18
55
53
51
DNS
30

39

16
10

66
46
12
20
26
75
25
47
32

First Name Last Name

Nate
Mike
Angelie
Mark
Brett
Ruth
Audrey
Caleb
Peter
Jane
Stephen
Keith
Randy
John
Dave
Graham
Andrew
Liz
Dave
Lauren
Rhiannon
Kevin
Kayla
Brian
Deborah
Chad
Carl
Bobi
Nicholas
Jason
Jill

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Haislmaier
Hargis
Harris
Hayden
Johnson
Kennedy
Kingsley
Knox
Knox
Kreller
Krone
Lannom
Limani
Loffredo
Looney
Mackenzie
Maguire
Martin
McKinnon
McLean
McNulty
McWilliams
Miller
Murphy
Nelson
Ornberg
Orstad
Ousnamer
Pace
Patterson
Pazdan

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

Place
Bib Masters
229 10
230 21
231 7
232
233
234
235
236
237 13
26
238 5
239 18
240 17
242
243 DNS
244 9
245
246 5
247 2
248 2
249
250
251
252 14
253 1
254
255
256
257
258 15
259

20 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Div
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S

—
» o

Division

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

7/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

20
39
16
10
42
21
2
28
27
33
12
35
34
32
DNS
19
2
14
5
6
3
7
25
29
4
13
17
31
16
30
12

MTEENZE=NEZENmEnTmEnNEssZ=IZEISEINESESETNNTNEEITELE

4:41:05.872
5:46:21.281
5:12:43.740
4:13:00.284
5:55:10.804
5:33:22.408
3:40:27.963
5:11:39.196
5:11:39.166
8:41:02.676
4:26:37.758
5:24:34.753
5:20:27.939
5:16:34.801

00:00.000
4:41:02.042
3:05:48.084
5:08:06.481
3:26:08.363
4:15:52.036
3:56:53.822
3:35:30.887
5:55:06.653
5:12:59.399
4:00:29.856
4:29:40.165
4:37:20.752
7:52:07.308
4:35:26.730
5:14:00.879
4:43:02.116

Gun Time
4:41:05.872
5:46:29.069
5:12:51.106
4:13:04.973
5:55:14.547
5:33:28.124
3:40:28.730
5:11:41.600
5:11:42.179
8:41:09.004
4:26:40.887
5:24:40.694
5:20:29.674
5:16:38.741
00:00.000
4:41:09.175
3:05:49.530
5:08:11.393
3:26:10.001
4:15:54.508
3:56:57.233
3:35:31.614
5:55:10.069
5:13:02.536
4:00:31.878
4:29:49.020
4:37:27.422
7:52:14.438
4:35:30.270
5:14:03.075
4:43:07.189
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Place
OA
58
76

64
63
29
69
49
54
11
DNS
36
41
23
65
33
73
19

First Name Last Name

Nic Pazdan
Jan Pfeifer
Erin Phelps
Carol Reed

Earl Reed
Jenny Schon
Melissa Shelby
Kimberly Simmons
Sally Slipher
James Spiess
Warren Terry

Kim Thompson
Jessica Vance
Ellie Wallace
Miranda Welch
Nate Whalen
Ande Wilkes Parnett
Andrea Willems

www.ProRaceTiming.com

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

Place
Bib Masters
260
261 16
262
263 10
264 22
265
266 12
267 9
268
270 4
272 DNS
273
274 6
275
276
277
279 14
280 3

20 Mile
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
11 Age 30-39
2  Age 60-69
- Age 30-39
1 Age 50-59
2  Age 60-69
2  Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
9 Age 40-49
4  Age 20-29
4  Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
4  Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
2  Age 20-29
7  Age 30-39
2  Age 20-29
1 Age 60-69
3  Age 40-49
7/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

36
32
1
23
41
11
27
18
20
8
DNS
13
15
8
24
21
29
7

5:33:35.622
7:52:12.812
3:39:36.163
5:49:55.305
5:49:48.330
4:38:49.275
6:13:40.384
5:16:23.262
5:22:24.904
3:57:46.736

00:00.000
5:00:00.819
5:10:49.967
4:29:58.037
5:50:12.452
4:48:55.455
7:13:27.372
4:28:37.091

Gun Time
5:33:40.761
7:52:12.812
3:39:39.273
5:49:55.305
5:49:55.564
4:38:50.585
6:14:01.023
5:16:32.358
5:22:32.285
3:57:50.075
00:00.000
5:00:04.900
5:10:54.263
4:30:04.057
5:50:16.510
4:49:00.396
7:13:34.154
4:28:39.952

Page 3 of 3



Place

(]
>

Scott
Sean
Nicholas
David
Erin
Tessa
Steve
Kim
Katie
Bill

Neil
Lindsey
Vivian
Angela
John
Jim
Torrie
Virginia
Keith
Jason
Kathryn
Joe
Gabriella
Kevin
Joe
Annica
Alex
David
Angie
Ben
Dani
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Swan
Olson
Wadsworth
Warnimont
McLaughlin
Murray
Kaufman
Cole
Kearns
Rupp
Crescenti
Lockwood
Sheffield
Brown
Adrian
Adrian
Cope
Whalen
Donahue
Hill
Pearson
Pearson
Handford
Handford
Christen
Balentine
Cameron
Swanwick
Bohn
Moore
Sutton

Bib Masters

179
166
181
183
155
159
146
119
147
193
121
196
173
112
102
101
120
186
126
141
167
168
138
139
191
106
116
190
109
157
178

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018
10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
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Place
Div

1

WO OAOBRANNRAEA AW ,AON_,APRE A CWN_,A AN

Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

7/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

N D D O N AP AN NSO OONODUNDRWAN2DWN
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1:27:07.121
1:30:47.187
1:33:24.992
1:35:27.483
1:36:01.965
1:36:02.204
1:38:57.618
1:39:51.055
1:41:53.725
1:42:33.202
1:46:29.176
1:47:50.999
1:49:14.570
1:49:34.666
1:50:25.825
1:50:26.085
1:51:08.701
1:53:54.014
1:54:15.628
1:57:04.512
1:58:02.676
1:58:03.399
1:58:38.410
1:58:43.310
1:59:28.334
2:00:07.031
2:00:21.889
2:04:42.627
2:04:59.969
2:05:10.730
2:05:15.304

Gun Time

1:27:08.065
1:30:47.187
1:33:27.490
1:35:29.075
1:36:04.133
1:36:04.256
1:38:58.956
1:39:53.081
1:41:57.762
1:42:33.202
1:46:31.655
1:47:54.846
1:49:17.227
1:49:38.387
1:50:28.419
1:50:28.661
1:51:10.509
1:53:54.014
1:54:15.628
1:57:04.512
1:58:06.308
1:58:06.739
1:58:41.565
1:58:46.763
1:59:28.334
2:00:11.090
2:00:25.480
2:04:48.990
2:05:04.508
2:05:18.046
2:05:18.389
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Place

OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

First Name Last Name

Scott
Jeff
Jennifer
Matt
Jake
Elizabeth
Nancy
Lisa
David
Don
Robby
Craig
Katie
Patty
Taylor
Amy
Amanda
Christine
Art
Jennifer
Dana
Michelle
Karen
Kevin
Elizabeth
Molly
Jennifer
Kelly
Cherie
Mia
Stephanie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bell
Nelson
Sowers
Steuart
Strohmeyer
Armstrong
Hatfield
Weinreich
Byrd
Adrian
Russell
Clarke
Callanan
Doerr
Fletcher
Byrd
Walund
Hahn
Schultz
Guillen
Hunter
Kormanik
Woodard
Woodard
Woodard
McLean
Boyd
Sandusky
Strand
Strand
Mackey

Place

Bib Masters
108 10
161 11
195 3
174 12
177 13
105

140 4
194

114 14
100 15
170 16
118 17
115 5
125 6
129

113 7
182

137 8
172 18
136 9
142 10
151 11
188

189 19
187

156 12
111 13
171 14
175 15
176

153 16

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018
10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div
6
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49

7/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

18
19
15
20
21
16
17
18
22
23
24
25
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
25
26
27
28
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

b P e e W e o e =i W e o e =i e 1 e & s e 1 W 1 ===l 1 i § i s ==l | I

2:08:01.585
2:08:39.888
2:08:54.943
2:12:09.770
2:12:36.849
2:12:48.444
2:12:49.641
2:12:53.760
2:15:22.871
2:16:10.272
2:19:35.626
2:21:42.306
2:22:25.972
2:22:35.492
2:23:47.424
2:24:08.044
2:24:09.745
2:25:00.317
2:25:05.940
2:25:10.088
2:26:29.095
2:29:28.458
2:29:45.923
2:29:51.030
2:29:51.153
2:29:55.745
2:29:57.407
2:31:06.970
2:32:17.593
2:32:18.164
2:32:36.964

Gun Time
2:08:10.223
2:08:39.888
2:09:03.646
2:12:15.069
2:12:42.690
2:12:53.903
2:12:53.780
2:13:03.799
2:15:30.522
2:16:12.992
2:19:46.581
2:21:49.322
2:22:31.543
2:22:35.492
2:23:54.482
2:24:14.958
2:24:19.236
2:25:10.307
2:25:18.577
2:25:10.088
2:26:29.095
2:29:28.458
2:35:10.465
2:35:10.661
2:35:10.447
2:30:03.920
2:30:04.060
2:31:15.154
2:32:23.628
2:32:23.730
2:32:36.964
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Trever
Lizzie
Lynne
Stacy
Carenda
Marcie
Jody
Colleen
Katie
Kierra
Becky
Tom
Bella
Jeff
Alex
Robin
Logan
Amy
Kathy
Kari
Betsy
Cynthia
Connie
Eric
Ann
Richard
Melissa
Lisa
Vicki
Leanna
Summer

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Klucken
Allender
Fredrickson
Bowers
Petersen
Foster
Erickson
Dibble
Whalen
Kaiserman
Jones

Fischer-Benzon

Nadler
Whalen
Olson
Knight
Knox
Kaucic
Green
Losko
Ogden
Matheny
Olson
Olson
Vandegrift
Cartner
Davidson
Andresen
Beaudoin
Dertinger
Franzen

Place
Bib Masters
148 20
103
132 17
110 18
169
130 19
127 20
124 21
185
144
143 22
128 21
160
184 22
163
149 23
150
145 24
135 25
152 26
162 27
154 28
164 29
165 23
180 30
117 24
122 DNF
104
107 DNS
123
131

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018
10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place

Div
13
13
7
10
3
11
12

NBE 2 WG HToNONMTONANGAENO®

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 70-79
Age 60-69
Age 70-79
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

7/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

28
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
29
46
30
47
48
31
49
50
51
52
53
54
32
55
33
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

b e e e o e e T o W o e e e M e e i o e e o e e o e e e W # i 1 i 3 I

2:32:40.853
2:32:43.410
2:35:57.833
2:39:37.373
2:40:32.946
2:41:59.244
2:43:15.406
2:49:46.428
2:53:27.767
2:54:46.720
2:54:47.683
2:55:23.642
2:55:51.691
2:55:53.130
2:57:17.944
2:58:31.966
2:58:37.446
2:59:02.173
3:04:28.141
3:04:29.003
3:33:33.511
3:37:00.219
3:37:34.505
3:37:35.536
3:53:51.400
4:09:54.180

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:32:45.895
2:32:49.566
2:36:02.472
2:39:47.183
2:40:38.106
2:42:08.634
2:43:26.610
2:49:50.882
2:53:39.382
2:54:46.720
2:54:47.683
2:55:34.080
2:56:04.166
2:56:05.236
2:57:21.812
2:58:43.014
2:58:37.446
2:59:13.660
3:04:36.375
3:04:37.634
3:33:42.053
3:37:06.756
3:37:43.313
3:37:43.440
3:54:02.075
4:10:05.372

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS Ellen
DNS Matt
DNS Shanon
DNS Sherry

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Ganz

Ganz
Murgoitio
Summerfield

Place
Bib Masters
133 DNS
134 DNS
158 DNS
192 DNS

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place

Div Division
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59

7/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

MMM

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

1 Scott
2 Sean
3  Nicholas
4  David
7 Steve
10 BIll
11  Neil
15 John
16  Jim
19 Keith
20 Jason
22 Joe
24  Kevin
25 Joe
27 Alex
28 David
30 Ben
32 Scott
33 Jeff
35 Matt
36 Jake
40 David
41  Don
42 Robby
43 Craig
50 Art
55 Kevin
63 Trever
74 Tom
76 Jeff
79 Logan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Swan
Olson
Wadsworth
Warnimont
Kaufman
Rupp
Crescenti
Adrian
Adrian
Donahue
Hill
Pearson
Handford
Christen
Cameron
Swanwick
Moore

Bell
Nelson
Steuart
Strohmeyer
Byrd
Adrian
Russell
Clarke
Schultz
Woodard
Klucken

Fischer-Benzon

Whalen
Knox

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

Place

Bib Masters
179 -
166

181

183 1
146 2
193 3
121

102

101

126 4
141 5
168 6
139 7
191

116 8
190 9
157

108 10
161 11
174 12
177 13
114 14
100 15
170 16
118 17
172 18
189 19
148 20
128 21
184 22
150

10 Mile

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

7/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

=TS ZEIZSZIEZSZEZEEZSZEIEZSEEEESEESERL

1:27:07.121
1:30:47.187
1:33:24.992
1:35:27.483
1:38:57.618
1:42:33.202
1:46:29.176
1:50:25.825
1:50:26.085
1:54:15.628
1:57:04.512
1:58:03.399
1:58:43.310
1:59:28.334
2:00:21.889
2:04:42.627
2:05:10.730
2:08:01.585
2:08:39.888
2:12:09.770
2:12:36.849
2:15:22.871
2:16:10.272
2:19:35.626
2:21:42.306
2:25:05.940
2:29:51.030
2:32:40.853
2:55:23.642
2:55:53.130
2:58:37.446

Gun Time

1:27:08.065
1:30:47.187
1:33:27.490
1:35:29.075
1:38:58.956
1:42:33.202
1:46:31.655
1:50:28.419
1:50:28.661
1:54:15.628
1:57:04.512
1:58:06.739
1:58:46.763
1:59:28.334
2:00:25.480
2:04:48.990
2:05:18.046
2:08:10.223
2:08:39.888
2:12:15.069
2:12:42.690
2:15:30.522
2:16:12.992
2:19:46.581
2:21:49.322
2:25:18.577
2:35:10.661
2:32:45.895
2:55:34.080
2:56:05.236
2:58:37.446
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

86 Eric
88 Richard
DNS Matt

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Olson
Cartner
Ganz

165
117
134

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018
10 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
23 1 Age 70-79 32 M
24 2  Age70-79 33 M
DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS M
7/15/2018

Gender Gender Chip Time
3:37:35.536 3:37:43.440
4:09:54.180 4:10:05.372
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

5 Erin

6 Tessa

8 Kim

9 Katie

12 Lindsey
13  Vivian

14 Angela
17 Torrie

18 Virginia
21 Kathryn
23 Gabriella
26 Annica
29 Angie

31 Dani

34  Jennifer
37 Elizabeth
38 Nancy
39 Lisa
44 Katie
45 Patty
46 Taylor
47 Amy
48 Amanda
49 Christine
51 Jennifer
52 Dana

53 Michelle
54 Karen
56 Elizabeth
57 Molly

58 Jennifer

www.ProRaceTiming.com

McLaughlin
Murray
Cole
Kearns
Lockwood
Sheffield
Brown
Cope
Whalen
Pearson
Handford
Balentine
Bohn
Sutton
Sowers
Armstrong
Hatfield
Weinreich
Callanan
Doerr
Fletcher
Byrd
Walund
Hahn
Guillen
Hunter
Kormanik
Woodard
Woodard
McLean
Boyd

Bib Masters

155
159
119
147
196
173
112
120
186
167
138
106
109
178
195
105
140
194
115
125
129
113
182
137
136
142
151
188
187
156
111

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

Place

10
11

12
13

Full Results - Female

10 Mile

Place
Div Division
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Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

7/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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1:36:01.965
1:36:02.204
1:39:51.055
1:41:53.725
1:47:50.999
1:49:14.570
1:49:34.666
1:51:08.701
1:53:54.014
1:58:02.676
1:58:38.410
2:00:07.031
2:04:59.969
2:05:15.304
2:08:54.943
2:12:48.444
2:12:49.641
2:12:53.760
2:22:25.972
2:22:35.492
2:23:47.424
2:24:08.044
2:24:09.745
2:25:00.317
2:25:10.088
2:26:29.095
2:29:28.458
2:29:45.923
2:29:51.153
2:29:55.745
2:29:57.407

Gun Time

1:36:04.133
1:36:04.256
1:39:53.081
1:41:57.762
1:47:54.846
1:49:17.227
1:49:38.387
1:51:10.509
1:53:54.014
1:58:06.308
1:58:41.565
2:00:11.090
2:05:04.508
2:05:18.389
2:09:03.646
2:12:53.903
2:12:53.780
2:13:03.799
2:22:31.543
2:22:35.492
2:23:54.482
2:24:14.958
2:24:19.236
2:25:10.307
2:25:10.088
2:26:29.095
2:29:28.458
2:35:10.465
2:35:10.447
2:30:03.920
2:30:04.060
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Place
OA
59
60
61
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
75
77
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
87
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Kelly
Cherie
Mia
Stephanie
Lizzie
Lynne
Stacy
Carenda
Marcie
Jody
Colleen
Katie
Kierra
Becky
Bella
Alex
Robin
Amy
Kathy
Kari
Betsy
Cynthia
Connie
Ann
Melissa
Lisa
Vicki
Leanna
Summer
Ellen
Shanon

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Sandusky
Strand
Strand
Mackey
Allender
Fredrickson
Bowers
Petersen
Foster
Erickson
Dibble
Whalen
Kaiserman
Jones
Nadler
Olson
Knight
Kaucic
Green
Losko
Ogden
Matheny
Olson
Vandegrift
Davidson
Andresen
Beaudoin
Dertinger
Franzen
Ganz
Murgoitio

Place
Bib Masters
171 14
175 15
176
153 16
103
132 17
110 18
169
130 19
127 20
124 21
185
144
143 22
160
163
149 23
145 24
135 25
152 26
162 27
154 28
164 29
180 30
122 DNF
104
107 DNS
123
131
133 DNS
158 DNS

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

10 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place

Div
6
8
1
9

13
7
10
3
11
12
8
2
4
13
5
6
14
9
2
10
15
16
3
4

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

7/15/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
32 F 2:31:06.970
33 F 2:32:17.593
34 F 2:32:18.164
35 F 2:32:36.964
36 F 2:32:43.410
37 F 2:35:57.833
38 F 2:39:37.373
39 F 2:40:32.946
40 F 2:41:59.244
41 F 2:43:15.406
42 F 2:49:46.428
43 F 2:53:27.767
44 F 2:54:46.720
45 F 2:54:47.683
46 F 2:55:51.691
47 F 2:57:17.944
48 F 2:58:31.966
49 F 2:59:02.173
50 F 3:04:28.141
51 F 3:04:29.003
52 F 3:33:33.511
53 F 3:37:00.219
54 F 3:37:34.505
55 F 3:53:51.400
DNF F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
2:31:15.154
2:32:23.628
2:32:23.730
2:32:36.964
2:32:49.566
2:36:02.472
2:39:47.183
2:40:38.106
2:42:08.634
2:43:26.610
2:49:50.882
2:53:39.382
2:54:46.720
2:54:47.683
2:56:04.166
2:57:21.812
2:58:43.014
2:59:13.660
3:04:36.375
3:04:37.634
3:33:42.053
3:37:06.756
3:37:43.313
3:54:02.075

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018
10 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Sherry Summerfield 192 DNS DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Division
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2

1

OO WN =

SO®NOUAWN =

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F

M
M

< B e e B e <

B e e e e M M |

Mia
Katie

Jim
Logan

Gabriella
John

Erin
Tessa
Virginia
Annica
Carenda
Kierra
Bella
Alex

Sean

Lindsey
Vivian
Angela
Torrie
Angie
Dani
Elizabeth
Lisa
Taylor
Amanda

10 Mile

Group Results

Bib

Strand 176
Whalen 185
Adrian 101
Knox 150
Handford 138
Adrian 102
McLaughlin 155
Murray 159
Whalen 186
Balentine 106
Petersen 169
Kaiserman 144
Nadler 160
Olson 163
Olson 166
Lockwood 196
Sheffield 173
Brown 112
Cope 120
Bohn 109
Sutton 178
Armstrong 105
Weinreich 194
Fletcher 129
Walund 182

7/15/2018

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

2:32:18.164
2:53:27.767

1:50:26.085
2:58:37.446

1:58:38.410

1:50:25.825

1:36:01.965
1:36:02.204
1:53:54.014
2:00:07.031
2:40:32.946
2:54:46.720
2:55:51.691
2:57:17.944

1:30:47.187

1:47:50.999
1:49:14.570
1:49:34.666
1:51:08.701
2:04:59.969
2:05:15.304
2:12:48.444
2:12:53.760
2:23:47.424

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
61 34
71 43
16 9
79 31
23 11
15 8
5 1
6 2
18 9
26 12
67 39
72 44
75 46
77 47
2 2
12 5
13 6
14 7
17 8
29 13
31 14
37 16
39 18
46 21
48 23

2:24:09.745

Gun Time
2:32:23.730
2:53:39.382

1:50:28.661
2:58:37.446

1:58:41.565

1:50:28.419

1:36:04.133
1:36:04.256
1:53:54.014
2:00:11.090
2:40:38.106
2:54:46.720
2:56:04.166
2:57:21.812

1:30:47.187

1:47:54.846
1:49:17.227
1:49:38.387
1:51:10.509
2:05:04.508
2:05:18.389
2:12:53.903
2:13:03.799
2:23:54.482
2:24:19.236
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
11
12
13
DNS
DNS
DNS

W N =

PO RPN O A ©OND U A WN

DNF
DNS

Gender First Name Last Name

F

i e i By By |

=L

MMM T TMTTTTTTT T ™™ ™TmT

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

Karen
Elizabeth
Lizzie
Lisa
Leanna
Summer

Nicholas
Neil
Joe
Ben

Kim
Katie
Jennifer
Amy
Jennifer
Dana
Molly
Jennifer
Cherie
Stephanie
Stacy
Marcie
Jody
Becky
Robin
Betsy
Cynthia
Melissa
Vicki

2:29:45.923
2:29:51.153
2:32:43.410
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:33:24.992
1:46:29.176
1:59:28.334
2:05:10.730

1:39:51.055
1:41:53.725
2:08:54.943
2:24:08.044
2:25:10.088
2:26:29.095
2:29:55.745
2:29:57.407
2:32:17.593
2:32:36.964
2:39:37.373
2:41:59.244
2:43:15.406
2:54:47.683
2:58:31.966
3:33:33.511
3:37:00.219

00:00.000

00:00.000

10 Mile
Group Results
Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Woodard 188 54 28
Woodard 187 56 29
Allender 103 64 36
Andresen 104 DNS DNS
Dertinger 123 DNS DNS
Franzen 131 DNS DNS
Wadsworth 181 3 3
Crescenti 121 11 7
Christen 191 25 14
Moore 157 30 17
Cole 119 8 - 3
Kearns 147 9 1 4
Sowers 195 34 3 15
Byrd 113 47 7 22
Guillen 136 51 9 25
Hunter 142 52 10 26
McLean 156 57 12 30
Boyd 111 58 13 31
Strand 175 60 15 33
Mackey 153 62 16 35
Bowers 110 66 18 38
Foster 130 68 19 40
Erickson 127 69 20 41
Jones 143 73 22 45
Knight 149 78 23 48
Ogden 162 83 27 52
Matheny 154 84 28 53
Davidson 122 DNF DNF DNF
Beaudoin 107 DNS DNS DNS
7/15/2018

Gun Time
2:35:10.465
2:35:10.447
2:32:49.566
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:33:27.490
1:46:31.655
1:59:28.334
2:05:18.046

1:39:53.081
1:41:57.762
2:09:03.646
2:24:14.958
2:25:10.088
2:26:29.095
2:30:03.920
2:30:04.060
2:32:23.628
2:32:36.964
2:39:47.183
2:42:08.634
2:43:26.610
2:54:47.683
2:58:43.014
3:33:42.053
3:37:06.756

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS
DNS

PO ©O®ND U A WN

DNS

SO®NOUAWN

DNS

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F

=SS EEESEESEELESELSL

T e e R |

Ellen
Shanon

Scott
Steve
Keith
Jason
Kevin
David
Scott
Jeff
Matt
Jake
Don
Robby
Kevin
Trever
Matt

Kathryn
Katie
Patty
Christine
Michelle
Kelly
Lynne
Colleen
Amy
Kari
Sherry

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

00:00.000
00:00.000

1:27:07.121
1:38:57.618
1:54:15.628
1:57:04.512
1:58:43.310
2:04:42.627
2:08:01.585
2:08:39.888
2:12:09.770
2:12:36.849
2:16:10.272
2:19:35.626
2:29:51.030
2:32:40.853

00:00.000

1:58:02.676
2:22:25.972
2:22:35.492
2:25:00.317
2:29:28.458
2:31:06.970
2:35:57.833
2:49:46.428
2:59:02.173
3:04:29.003

00:00.000

10 Mile
Group Results
Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Ganz 133 DNS DNS DNS
Murgoitio 158 DNS DNS DNS
Swan 179 1 - 1
Kaufman 146 7 2 5
Donahue 126 19 4 10
Hill 141 20 5 11
Handford 139 24 7 13
Swanwick 190 28 9 16
Bell 108 32 10 18
Nelson 161 33 11 19
Steuart 174 35 12 20
Strohmeyer 177 36 13 21
Adrian 100 41 15 23
Russell 170 42 16 24
Woodard 189 55 19 27
Klucken 148 63 20 28
Ganz 134 DNS DNS DNS
Pearson 167 21 2 10
Callanan 115 44 5 19
Doerr 125 45 6 20
Hahn 137 49 8 24
Kormanik 151 53 11 27
Sandusky 171 59 14 32
Fredrickson 132 65 17 37
Dibble 124 70 21 42
Kaucic 145 80 24 49
Losko 152 82 26 51
Summerfield 192 DNS DNS DNS
7/15/2018

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:27:08.065
1:38:58.956
1:54:15.628
1:57:04.512
1:58:46.763
2:04:48.990
2:08:10.223
2:08:39.888
2:12:15.069
2:12:42.690
2:16:12.992
2:19:46.581
2:35:10.661
2:32:45.895

00:00.000

1:58:06.308
2:22:31.543
2:22:35.492
2:25:10.307
2:29:28.458
2:31:15.154
2:36:02.472
2:49:50.882
2:59:13.660
3:04:37.634

00:00.000
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018
10 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 50-59 1 M David Warnimont 183 4 1 4 1:35:27.483 1:35:29.075
Age 50-59 2 M Bill Rupp 193 10 3 6 1:42:33.202 1:42:33.202
Age 50-59 3 M Joe Pearson 168 22 6 12 1:58:03.399 1:58:06.739
Age 50-59 4 M Alex Cameron 116 27 8 15 2:00:21.889 2:00:25.480
Age 50-59 5 M David Byrd 114 40 14 22 2:15:22.871 2:15:30.522
Age 50-59 6 M Art Schultz 172 50 18 26 2:25:05.940 2:25:18.577
Age 50-59 7 M Jeff Whalen 184 76 22 30 2:55:53.130 2:56:05.236
Age 60-69 1 F Nancy Hatfield 140 38 4 17 2:12:49.641 2:12:53.780
Age 60-69 2 F Kathy Green 135 81 25 50 3:04:28.141 3:04:36.375
Age 60-69 3 F Connie Olson 164 85 29 54 3:37:34.505 3:37:43.313
Age 60-69 4 F Ann Vandegrift 180 87 30 55 3:53:51.400 3:54:02.075
Age 60-69 1 M Craig Clarke 118 43 17 25 2:21:42.306 2:21:49.322
Age 60-69 2 M Tom Fischer-Benzon 128 74 21 29 2:55:23.642 2:55:34.080
Age 70-79 1 M Eric Olson 165 86 23 32 3:37:35.536 3:37:43.440
Age 70-79 2 M Richard Cartner 117 88 24 33 4:09:54.180 4:10:05.372
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Place
OA
41
16
15
64

DNS
37
26

DNS
32
29
66
58
14
47
40
44
27
88
25
43

17
11
DNF
DNS
70
45
19
69
74
46

First Name Last Name

Don
Jim
John
Lizzie
Lisa
Elizabeth
Annica
Vicki
Scott
Angie
Stacy
Jennifer
Angela
Amy
David
Katie
Alex
Richard
Joe
Craig
Kim
Torrie
Neil
Melissa
Leanna
Colleen
Patty
Keith
Jody
Tom
Taylor

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Adrian
Adrian
Adrian
Allender
Andresen
Armstrong
Balentine
Beaudoin
Bell

Bohn
Bowers
Boyd
Brown
Byrd
Byrd
Callanan
Cameron
Cartner
Christen
Clarke
Cole
Cope
Crescenti
Davidson
Dertinger
Dibble
Doerr
Donahue
Erickson

Fischer-Benzon

Fletcher

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
191
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

10 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division

15 10 Age 40-49
1 Age 14 & Under

1 Age 15-19

13 Age 30-39

DNS Age 30-39

7  Age 30-39

2 Age 20-29

DNS DNS Age 40-49

10 6 Age 40-49

5 Age 30-39

18 10 Age 40-49

13 7  Age 40-49

3 Age 30-39

7 3  Age40-49

14 5 Age 50-59

5 2 Age 50-59

8 4  Age 50-59

24 2  Age70-79

2 Age 30-39

17 1 Age 60-69

- - Age 40-49

4  Age 30-39

1 Age 30-39

DNF DNF Age 40-49

DNS Age 30-39

21 8 Age 50-59

6 3  Age 50-59

4 2  Age 40-49

20 12 Age 40-49

21 2  Age 60-69

9 Age 30-39

7/15/2018

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

23
9
8
36
DNS
16
12
DNS
18
13
38
31
7
22
22
19
15
33
14
25
3
8
7
DNF
DNS
42
20
10
41
29
21

MEZNEZnnTmTmTHmEZnTmEZIE2Z2nZZnnnnmEZnnnannEEZ

2:16:10.272
1:50:26.085
1:50:25.825
2:32:43.410

00:00.000
2:12:48.444
2:00:07.031

00:00.000
2:08:01.585
2:04:59.969
2:39:37.373
2:29:57.407
1:49:34.666
2:24:08.044
2:15:22.871
2:22:25.972
2:00:21.889
4:09:54.180
1:59:28.334
2:21:42.306
1:39:51.055
1:51:08.701
1:46:29.176

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:49:46.428
2:22:35.492
1:54:15.628
2:43:15.406
2:55:23.642
2:23:47.424

Gun Time
2:16:12.992
1:50:28.661
1:50:28.419
2:32:49.566

00:00.000
2:12:53.903
2:00:11.090

00:00.000
2:08:10.223
2:05:04.508
2:39:47.183
2:30:04.060
1:49:38.387
2:24:14.958
2:15:30.522
2:22:31.543
2:00:25.480
4:10:05.372
1:59:28.334
2:21:49.322
1:39:53.081
1:51:10.509
1:46:31.655

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:49:50.882
2:22:35.492
1:54:15.628
2:43:26.610
2:55:34.080
2:23:54.482
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Place
OA
68
DNS
65
DNS
DNS
81
51
49
23
24
38
20
52
73
72
80

63
78
79
53
12
82
62
84

57
30
DNS

First Name Last Name

Marcie
Summer
Lynne
Ellen
Matt
Kathy
Jennifer
Christine
Gabriella
Kevin
Nancy
Jason
Dana
Becky
Kierra
Amy
Steve
Katie
Trever
Robin
Logan
Michelle
Lindsey
Kari
Stephanie
Cynthia
Erin
Molly
Ben
Shanon
Tessa

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Foster
Franzen
Fredrickson
Ganz
Ganz
Green
Guillen
Hahn
Handford
Handford
Hatfield
Hill
Hunter
Jones
Kaiserman
Kaucic
Kaufman
Kearns
Klucken
Knight
Knox
Kormanik
Lockwood
Losko
Mackey
Matheny
McLaughlin
McLean
Moore
Murgoitio
Murray

Place
Bib Masters
130 19
131
132 17
133 DNS
134 DNS
135 25
136 9
137 8
138
139 7
140 4
141 5
142 10
143 22
144
145 24
146 2
147 1
148 20
149 23
150
151 11
196
152 26
153 16
154 28
155
156 12
157
158 DNS
159

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

10 Mile
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
11 Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
7  Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
2  Age 60-69
4  Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
1 Age 15-19
4  Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69
3  Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
13 Age 40-49
4  Age 20-29
9 Age 50-59
1 Age 40-49
1 Age 40-49
13 Age 40-49
14 Age 40-49
2  Age 14 & Under
5 Age 50-59
1 Age 30-39
10 Age 50-59
9 Age 40-49
16 Age 40-49
- Age 20-29
6 Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
- Age 20-29
7/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

40
DNS
37
DNS
DNS
50
25
24
11
13
17
11
26
45
44
49
5
4
28
48
31
27
5
51
35
53
1
30
17
DNS
2

b B = o W o e e e e W o s i o e e e W e e e o e e =i # e 1 e M o

2:41:59.244

00:00.000
2:35:57.833

00:00.000

00:00.000
3:04:28.141
2:25:10.088
2:25:00.317
1:58:38.410
1:58:43.310
2:12:49.641
1:57:04.512
2:26:29.095
2:54:47.683
2:54:46.720
2:59:02.173
1:38:57.618
1:41:53.725
2:32:40.853
2:58:31.966
2:58:37.446
2:29:28.458
1:47:50.999
3:04:29.003
2:32:36.964
3:37:00.219
1:36:01.965
2:29:55.745
2:05:10.730

00:00.000
1:36:02.204

Gun Time
2:42:08.634
00:00.000
2:36:02.472
00:00.000
00:00.000
3:04:36.375
2:25:10.088
2:25:10.307
1:58:41.565
1:58:46.763
2:12:53.780
1:57:04.512
2:26:29.095
2:54:47.683
2:54:46.720
2:59:13.660
1:38:58.956
1:41:57.762
2:32:45.895
2:58:43.014
2:58:37.446
2:29:28.458
1:47:54.846
3:04:37.634
2:32:36.964
3:37:06.756
1:36:04.133
2:30:03.920
2:05:18.046
00:00.000
1:36:04.256
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Place
OA
75
33
83
77
85
86

22
21
67
10
42
59
50
13
34
35
60
61
36
DNS
31

28
87

48
39

76
71

First Name Last Name

Bella
Jeff
Betsy
Alex
Connie
Eric
Sean
Joe
Kathryn
Carenda
Bill
Robby
Kelly
Art
Vivian
Jennifer
Matt
Cherie
Mia
Jake
Sherry
Dani
Scott
David
Ann
Nicholas
Amanda
David
Lisa
Jeff
Katie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Nadler
Nelson
Ogden
Olson
Olson
Olson
Olson
Pearson
Pearson
Petersen
Rupp
Russell
Sandusky
Schultz
Sheffield
Sowers
Steuart
Strand
Strand
Strohmeyer
Summerfield
Sutton
Swan
Swanwick
Vandegrift
Wadsworth
Walund
Warnimont
Weinreich
Whalen
Whalen

Place
Bib Masters
160
161 11
162 27
163
164 29
165 23
166
168 6
167 2
169
193 3
170 16
171 14
172 18
173
195 3
174 12
175 15
176
177 13
192 DNS
178
179 -
190 9
180 30
181
182
183 1
194
184 22
185

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018
10 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Div
5

-
m\l

NW-_2Wr:r =~ Wo
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 70-79
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

7/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

46
19
52
47
54
32
2
12
10
39
6
24
32
26
6
15
20
33
34
21
DNS
14
1
16
55
3
23
4
18
30
43

MEZTNEZnNEENZZZ2nTmEZnmEZnnmEZnEsEsnmZZ2Z2nnmnnE N

2:55:51.691
2:08:39.888
3:33:33.511
2:57:17.944
3:37:34.505
3:37:35.536
1:30:47.187
1:58:03.399
1:58:02.676
2:40:32.946
1:42:33.202
2:19:35.626
2:31:06.970
2:25:05.940
1:49:14.570
2:08:54.943
2:12:09.770
2:32:17.593
2:32:18.164
2:12:36.849

00:00.000
2:05:15.304
1:27:07.121
2:04:42.627
3:53:51.400
1:33:24.992
2:24:09.745
1:35:27.483
2:12:53.760
2:55:53.130
2:53:27.767

Gun Time
2:56:04.166
2:08:39.888
3:33:42.053
2:57:21.812
3:37:43.313
3:37:43.440
1:30:47.187
1:58:06.739
1:58:06.308
2:40:38.106
1:42:33.202
2:19:46.581
2:31:15.154
2:25:18.577
1:49:17.227
2:09:03.646
2:12:15.069
2:32:23.628
2:32:23.730
2:12:42.690
00:00.000
2:05:18.389
1:27:08.065
2:04:48.990
3:54:02.075
1:33:27.490
2:24:19.236
1:35:29.075
2:13:03.799
2:56:05.236
2:53:39.382
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Place
OA
18
56
54
55

First Name Last Name
Virginia Whalen
Elizabeth Woodard
Karen Woodard
Kevin Woodard

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bib Masters

186
187
188
189

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2018

Place

19

10 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division

1
12
11
12

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

7/15/2018

Place

Gender Gender

9
29
28
27

F

F
F
M

Chip Time Gun Time
1:53:54.014 1:53:54.014
2:29:51.153 2:35:10.447
2:29:45.923 2:35:10.465
2:29:51.030 2:35:10.661
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